
レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

3 W60 610 佐藤　勝子 62 酒　田 1 9秒77

4 W55 565 新妻　愛子 57 福　島 1 9秒69

5 W50 515 大類　みえ子 54 米　沢 1 9秒90

6 W45 457 髙野　あき 46 鶴　岡 1 9秒14

7 W40 405 高橋　登茂美 43 天　童 1 10秒72

レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

1 M85 852 田崎　元一 87 山　形 DNS 秒

2 M85 851 工藤　詢 85 天　童 1 12秒04

3 M80 804 飯鉢　博 84 鶴　岡 1 14秒56

4 M75 761 金子　忠 79 川　西 5 10秒43

5 M75 762 野口　寛 79 鶴　岡 4 10秒37

6 M75 757 小原　左武生 77 宮　城 3 9秒74

7 M75 758 鳥海　雄一 77 秋　田 DNS 秒

8 M75 759 大橋　泰成 77 福　島 2 9秒59

9 M75 754 藤原　耕作 76 岩　手 1 9秒40

レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

2 M70 712 中田　基二 72 酒　田 3 9秒63

3 M70 707 黒田　哲夫 71 三　川 2 9秒13

4 M70 709 木谷　憲司 71 宮　城 4 12秒51

5 M70 702 溝井　賢一郎 70 福　島 1 8秒94

6 M65 658 菅原　隆夫 69 宮　城 2 8秒88

7 M65 652 國分　隆司 65 長　井 1 8秒83

8 M60 607 三浦　卓夫 64 南　陽 1 9秒11

9 M60 606 高橋　講一 62 米　沢 DNS 秒

レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

2 M55 564 中嶋　尚 59 宮　城 2 8秒94

3 M55 562 武田　哲朗 58 宮　城 DNS 秒

4 M55 551 吉村　有史 55 鶴　岡 DNS 秒

5 M55 552 斑目　宏 55 福　島 1 8秒18

6 M50 513 武田　義雄 54 山　形 2 8秒44

7 M50 514 鈴木　義和 54 福　島 3 8秒76

8 M50 510 安孫子　徹 53 山　形 DNS 秒

9 M50 508 佐藤　正夫 51 福　島 1 8秒01

レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

3 M45 458 太田　裕二 45 宮　城 秒

4 M40 403 佐藤　秀明 43 福　島 1 7秒80 大会新

5 M40 402 高谷　浩二 41 村　山 2 8秒58

6 M35 356 畠山　竜司 39 岩　手 1 7秒60 大会新

レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

3 W60 610 佐藤　勝子 62 酒　田 1 16秒07

4 W55 565 新妻　愛子 57 福　島 1 16秒27

5 W45 457 髙野　あき 46 鶴　岡 1 14秒98

6 W40 405 高橋　登茂美 43 天　童 1 17秒87

１組　W60,W55,W45,W40 （風速＋ 0.4　ｍ）

60m

１組　W60,W55,W50,W45,W40 （風速＋2.3　　ｍ）

２組　M85,M80,M75 （風速－0.1　　　ｍ）

３組　M70,M65,M60 （風速＋1.2　　　ｍ）

100m

４組　M50,M55 （風速＋2.1　　　ｍ）

５組　M45,M40,M35 （風速＋1.2　　　ｍ）



レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

3 M85 852 田崎　元一 87 山　形
DNS 秒

4 M85 851 工藤　詢 85 天　童 1 19秒59 新設県記録・新設大会記録

5 M80 804 飯鉢　博 84 鶴　岡 2 23秒44

6 M80 803 藤原　与一郎 82 岩　手 1 21秒36

レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

2 M75 761 金子　忠 79 川　西 6 17秒42

3 M75 762 野口　寛 79 鶴　岡 5 16秒78

4 M75 758 鳥海　雄一 77 秋　田
DNS 秒

5 M75 759 大橋　泰成 77 福　島 2 15秒31

6 M75 754 藤原　耕作 76 岩　手 1 15秒26

7 M75 764 三澤　國昭 75 山　形 4 16秒61

8 M75 751 濱井　保名 75 山　形 7 17秒51

9 M75 752 紺野　忠一 75 岩　手 3 15秒92

レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

1 M70 712 中田　基二 72 酒　田 4 16秒03

2 M70 713 千葉　静男 72 岩　手 3 15秒62

3 M70 707 黒田　哲夫 71 三　川 2 14秒67

4 M70 702 溝井　賢一郎 70 福　島 1 14秒18 大会新

5 M65 658 菅原　隆夫 69 宮　城 1 14秒33

6 M65 652 國分　隆司 65 長　井 2 14秒43

7 M65 653 中村　幸男 65 岩　手 3 14秒63

8 M60 607 三浦　卓夫 64 南　陽 2 15秒00

9 M60 606 高橋　講一 62 米　沢 1 13秒88

レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記録 備　考

3 M55 564 中嶋　尚 59 宮　城 3 14秒03

4 M55 560 結城　晋太郎 58 山　形 4 14秒16

5 M55 553 坂部　幸一 56 村　山 1 13秒36

6 M55 554 大河原　保彦 56 川　西
DNS 秒

7 M55 551 吉村　有史 55 鶴　岡
DNS 秒

8 M55 552 斑目　宏 55 福　島 2 13秒43

レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

2 M50 508 佐藤　正夫 51 福　島 2 12秒77

3 M50 501 佐藤　憲明 50 東　根 1 12秒44 大会新

4 M50 502 吉田　均 50 岩　手
DNS 秒

5 M50 505 小泉　正幸 50 新  潟 3 14秒13

6 M45 456 友野　健雄 49 酒　田 2 13秒53

7 M45 453 佐藤　靖広 46 米　沢 1 12秒70

8 M45 458 太田　裕二 45 宮　城 3 14秒12

レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

3 M40 403 佐藤　秀明 43 福　島 1 12秒41

4 M40 402 高谷　浩二 41 村　山 3 13秒85

5 M40 401 吉宮　由明 40 庄　内 2 12秒69

6 M35 355 市川　泰博 38 戸　沢
DNS 秒

7 M35 352 本間　洋行 36 尾花沢 2 13秒91

8 M35 358 赤澤　雄一 35 岩　手 1 12秒79

６組　M50,M45 （風速－0.6　ｍ）

7組　M40,M35

２組  M85,M80 （風速 0　ｍ）

３組　M75 （風速＋0.1　ｍ）

４組　M70,M65,M60 （風速-0.2　ｍ）

５組　M55 （風速－0.3　ｍ）

（風速－0.1　ｍ）

200m



レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

2 W60 610 佐藤　勝子 62 酒　田 1 34秒59

3 W55 565 新妻　愛子 57 福　島 1 35秒79

4 W45 457 髙野　あき 46 鶴　岡 1 31秒92

5 M80 803 藤原　与一郎 82 岩　手 1 55秒13

6 M75 759 大橋　泰成 77 福　島 2 32秒76

7 M75 754 藤原　耕作 76 岩　手 1 31秒94

8 M75 751 濱井　保名 75 山　形 3 37秒03

レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

2 M70 712 中田　基二 72 酒　田 DNS 秒

3 M70 707 黒田　哲夫 71 三　川 1 30秒22 大会新

4 M70 702 溝井　賢一郎 70 福　島 DNS 秒

5 M65 658 菅原　隆夫 69 宮　城 2 31秒04

6 M65 653 中村　幸男 65 岩　手 1 30秒07

7 M60 607 三浦　卓夫 64 南　陽 1 31秒54

8 M55 553 坂部　幸一 56 村　山 1 27秒31

レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

3 M50 513 武田　義雄 54 山　形 DNS 秒

4 M50 502 吉田　均 50 岩　手 DNS 秒

5 M50 505 小泉　正幸 50 新  潟 1 29秒40

6 M45 453 佐藤　靖広 46 米　沢 1 26秒34

7 M40 403 佐藤　秀明 43 福　島 1 25秒30

8 M35 355 市川　泰博 38 戸　沢 1 27秒95

レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

3 W60 609 門脇　やすよ 61 宮　城 1 1分30秒23

4 M80 803 藤原　与一郎 82 岩　手 1 2分58秒18

5 M75 752 紺野　忠一 75 岩　手 DNS 分秒

6 M70 708 佐々木　俊一 71 宮　城 1 1分18秒97

7 M65 652 國分　隆司 65 長　井 1 1分10秒46 大会新

レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

2 M60 606 高橋　講一 62 米　沢 DNS 分秒

3 M60 605 原沢　勲 61 埼　玉 1 1分06秒11

4 M55 560 結城　晋太郎 58 山　形 1 1分04秒34 大会新

5 M55 551 吉村　有史 55 鶴　岡 DNS 分秒

6 M50 513 武田　義雄 54 山　形 2 1分08秒10

7 M50 507 後藤　一彦 51 秋　田 1 1分05秒63

8 M50 505 小泉　正幸 50 新  潟 3 1分09秒76

レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

2 W75 763 梅津　惠子 78 酒　田 1 4分29秒66

3 M75 762 野口　寛 79 鶴　岡 3 3分16秒73

4 M75 755 及川　正賢 76 岩　手 1 3分10秒42

5 M75 752 紺野　忠一 75 岩　手 2 3分10秒44

6 M70 716 紺野　卓男 73 福　島 2 3分04秒19

１組　W60,M80,M75,M70,M65

１組　W75,M75,M70

１組　W60,W55,W45,M80,M75 （風速＋1.4　　　ｍ）

２組　M70,M65,M60,M55 （風速＋0.8　　　ｍ）

３組　M50,M45,M40,M35 （風速＋1.1　　　ｍ）

400m

２組　M60,M55,M50

800m



7 M70 711 山本　正勝 72 山　形 1 2分54秒46

8 M70 705 宇野　紘道 71 上　山 DNS 分秒

レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

2 M65 654 大石　英一 67 天　童 2 3分25秒66

3 M65 655 清野　孝一 67 岩　手 1 2分47秒41

4 M55 559 熊坂　俊秀 58 山　形 2 2分49秒20

5 M55 560 結城　晋太郎 58 山　形 1 2分34秒36

6 M50 509 遠藤　正淑 52 山　形 1 2分27秒49

7 M50 507 後藤　一彦 51 秋　田 2 2分29秒29

8 M35 352 本間　洋行 36 尾花沢 1 2分09秒35 県新、大会新

9 M35 354 結城　正孝 37 山　形 2 2分20秒09

レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

1 W75 763 梅津　惠子 78 酒　田 1 9分09秒84

2 M80 802 渡邉　勝利 81 山　形 1 7分45秒96

3 M75 755 及川　正賢 76 岩　手 1 6分30秒53

4 M70 716 紺野　卓男 73 福　島 3 6分21秒05

5 M70 711 山本　正勝 72 山　形 1 5分54秒81

6 M70 705 宇野　紘道 71 上　山 4 7分10秒65

7 M70 703 當山　清勝 70 沖　縄 2 6分06秒63

8 M65 654 大石　英一 67 天　童 2 7分07秒59

9 M65 651 三川　和夫 65 酒　田 1 4分59秒85 県新、大会新

10 M60 601 三浦　和弥 60 鶴　岡 1 5分49秒25

11 M55 559 熊坂　俊秀 58 山　形 1 5分35秒12

12 M55 558 半澤　邦広 57 宮　城 2 5分35秒59

13 M50 512 佐藤　伸二 54 山　形 DNS 分秒

14 M45 458 太田　裕二 45 宮　城 1 5分26秒71

15 M35 354 結城　正孝 37 山　形 1 4分47秒17

レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

1 W75 763 梅津　惠子 78 酒　田 1 18分19秒76

2 W40 405 高橋　登茂美 43 天　童 DNS 分秒

3 M80 802 渡邉　勝利 81 山　形 1 17分18秒84

4 M75 755 及川　正賢 76 岩　手 1 14分23秒85

5 M70 716 紺野　卓男 73 福　島 2 13分50秒29

6 M70 704 小笠原長四郎 71 山　形 1 13分29秒63

7 M65 701 竹内　義明 69 酒　田 1 16分06秒17

8 M65 654 大石　英一 67 天　童 DNS 分秒

9 M65 651 三川　和夫 65 酒　田 DNS 分秒

２組　M65,M55,M50,M35

１組　W75,M80,M75,M70,M65,M60,M55,M50,M45,M35

1500m

3000m

1組　W75,W40,M80,M75,M70,M65



レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

1 W40 405 高橋　登茂美 43 天　童 1 27分50秒22 新設大会記録

2 M50 512 佐藤　伸二 54 山　形 1 22分07秒18

レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

2 M75 757 小原　左武生 77 宮　城 1 19秒18

レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

3 M60 605 原沢　勲 61 埼　玉 1 19秒67

レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

4 M55 564 中嶋　尚 59 宮　城 1 19秒27

5 M55 563 齋藤　仁 58 福　島 2 19秒86

6 M50 508 佐藤　正夫 51 福　島 1 14秒61 大会新

7 M50 501 佐藤　憲明 50 東　根 2 14秒70 県新、大会新

レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

3 M40 401 吉宮　由明 40 庄　内 1 21秒79 新設大会記録

レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

3 M75 757 小原　左武生 77 宮　城 1 1分10秒39

4 M70 713 千葉　静男 72 岩　手 1 1分10秒75

6 M60 605 原沢　勲 61 埼　玉 1 52秒27

レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

2 W40 404 佐伯　佳美 41 東　京 1 1分39秒48 新設大会記録

4 M55 563 齋藤　仁 58 福　島 1 1分20秒84

5 M50 501 佐藤　憲明 50 東　根 1 1分00秒82 日本新、新設県記録、大会新

7 M45 455 玉置　　聡 47 群　馬 1 1分06秒21

8 M35 358 赤澤　雄一 35 岩　手 1 1分05秒03 新設大会記録

400mH

１組　M55

300mH

１組　M75,M70,M60

5000m

80mH

１組　M75 （風速＋1.3　　　ｍ）

１組　M55,M50

110mH

１組　M40 （風速－0.2　　　ｍ）

100mH

１組　M60 （風速＋0.7　　　ｍ）

2組　M55,M50 （風速＋2.0　　ｍ）



レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

1 M70 714 髙橋　行雄 72 宮　城 2 11分26秒94

2 M70 705 宇野　紘道 71 上　山 1 11分03秒53

レーン クラス ナンバー 氏　　名 年齢 所属 順位 記 録 備　考

1 M45 452 最上　章正 45 秋　田 1 10分43秒70

2 M35 357 赤川　友美 39 秋　田 2 10分59秒95 大会新

3 M35 352 本間　洋行 36 尾花沢 1 10分52秒17 大会新

4 M30 301 遠藤　豪 34 寒河江 1 11分04秒63

3000mSC

2000mSC

１組　M70

１組　M45,M40,M35



試
技
順

クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年齢 所属 記 録
クラス
順位 備　　考

1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m35 m m m

O O O O XXX

1m10 1m15 1m20 1m25 1m30 1m m m

O XO O XXO X--

1m15 m m m m m m m

XXX

1m40 1m45 1m50 m m m m m

O XO XXX

1m45 1m50 1m55 1m60 1m65 m m m

O O O O XXX

1m40 1m45 1m50 1m55 1m60 m m m

O O O XXO XX-

1m35 1m40 1m45 1m50 m m m m

O O O XXX

1m80 1m85 1m90 1m95 2m01 m m m

O XXO O O XXX

1m30 大会新、県タイ

走高跳

大会新

大会新

1

2

1m95

1m45

1m55

1m60

353

456

M358

7

小田　幹雄

1

45相蘇　正男451M45

友野　健雄M456

新  潟50渡部　光晴504M505

M553 NM

新  潟53佐藤　秀穂511M504 1m45

斎藤　敬芳656M65

山　形

2

鶴　岡56佐藤　克司555

鹿野　光正753M751 1

11m25秋　田

試　　　　　　　技

1

2

76

67

酒　田49

宮　城36

酒　田



試

技

順
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年齢 所属 １回目 ２回目 ３回目 ４回目 記 録

クラス
順位 備　考

3m37 3m19 3m50 3m51 3m51

( + -  0    ) (  - 0.2     ) ( + 0.3      ) ( -1.4      ) ( - 1.4     )

m m m m m

( + -      ) ( + -      ) ( + -      ) ( + -      ) ( + -      )

m m m m m

( + -      ) ( + -      ) ( + -      ) ( + -      ) ( + -      )

3m28 3m63 F 3m72 3m72

( -0.2      ) ( - 0.2     ) ( + -      ) ( + 1.0      ) ( + 1.0     )

( + -      ) ( + -      ) ( + -      ) ( + -      ) ( + -      )

4m74 F F 4m97 4m97

( -0.8      ) ( + -      ) ( + -      ) ( +1.5     ) ( +1.5      )

5m03 5m11 4m99 5m25 5m25

( +0.5    ) ( - 0.4     ) ( +0.4    ) ( +0.9     ) ( +0.9      )

F F F 5m31 5m31

( + -      ) ( + -      ) ( + -      ) (- 0.5    ) ( - 0.5     )

5m14 5m22 F F 5m22

( - 0.5   ) ( +0.1    ) ( + -      ) ( + -      ) ( +0.1      )

5m88 4m52 F 5m97 5m97

( - 0.8     ) ( +1.3    ) ( + -      ) ( +1.2      ) ( + 1.2     )

5m11 m m m 5m11

( +0.7     ) ( + -      ) ( + -      ) ( + -      ) ( +0.7     )

F F 5m44 5m61 5m61

( + -      ) ( + -      ) ( - 1.2   ) ( +2.0     ) ( +2.0      )

走幅跳

大会新

1

1

1

大会新

46

2

佐藤　敏勝454

巨泉　猛556

1

宮　城

大会新

佐藤　秀穂511M50

M45 天　童

2

1

福　島

M55

新  潟53

12 M35 356 畠山　竜司 39 岩　手

11

10 M50 502 吉田　均 50 岩　手

9

8 M55 552 斑目　宏 55

567

6 M55 562 武田　哲朗 58 宮　城 3

5 M60 608 小島　文男 64 福　島

4 M70 713 千葉　静男 72 岩　手

秋　田

1 W50

3 M75 756 角田　克彦 76 福　島

515 大類　みえ子 54 米　沢 1

2 M75 758 鳥海　雄一 77



試

技

順
クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年齢 所属 １回目 ２回目 ３回目 ４回目 記 録

クラス
順位 備　考

m m m m m

( + -      ) ( + -      ) ( + -      ) ( + -      ) ( + -      )

7m88 7m78 7m62 7m84 7m88

( + 0.9     ) ( +2.2     ) ( +0.4     ) ( +2.0    ) ( +0.9      )

m m m m m

( + -      ) ( + -      ) ( + -      ) ( + -      ) ( + -      )

m m m m m

( + -      ) ( + -      ) ( + -      ) ( + -      ) ( + -      )

10m87 10m68 10m53 - 10m87

( +1.9    ) ( +1.3      ) ( -2.9     ) ( + -      ) ( +1.9     )

11m48 F 11m37 11m45 11m48

( +0.5    ) ( + -      ) ( +2.6     ) ( +1.9     ) ( +0.5      )

11m05 10m62 11m20 10m54 11m20

( +1.3     ) ( +0.6    ) ( +2.9     ) ( +2.6    ) ( +2.9    )

三段跳

大会新1

6 M50 511 佐藤　秀穂 53 新  潟 1

5 M55 556 巨泉　猛 56 宮　城

2

4 M55 562 武田　哲朗 58 宮　城

3 M60 608 小島　文男 64 福　島

M65 656 斎藤　敬芳 67 秋　田 1

1 福　島76角田　克彦756M75

1 11m05(+1.3)7 M35 356 畠山　竜司 39 岩　手



試
技
順

クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年齢 所属 １回目 ２回目 ３回目 ４回目 記 録
クラス
順位 備    考

1 W80 805 御供　妙子 80 川　西 4m87 5m12 S S 5m12 1 新設県記録・新設大会記録

2 W70 719 藤原　菅子 70 岩　手 5m52 5m86 5m86 1

3 M90 901 細谷　愼一 91 山　形 4m48 4m59 4m59 1

4 M80 801 伊藤　貞夫 80 山　形 F 7m50 S 7m70 7m70 1 県新

5 M75 760 吉田　俊雄 78 山　形 6m97 7m15 S 7m08 7m15 1

6 M70 715 中塩　勝美 73 宮　城 7m99 F S S 7m99 3

7 M70 706 三上　弘治 71 東　根 9m44 9m41 F 9m78 9m78 1

8 M70 709 木谷　憲司 71 宮　城 5m13 5m29 F F 5m29 4

9 M70 710 石田　槇男 71 秋　田 8m75 8m76 S 9m26 9m26 2

10 M65 657 風間　和郎 67 福　島 7m80 7m69 7m73 S 7m80 1

11 M60 602 坂本　幸市郎 60 宮　城 10m61 F S 10m40 10m61 1 大会新

12 M60 603 本橋　由次 60 東　京 9m84 9m74 F S 9m84 2

13 M55 561 阿部　善郎 58 宮　城 11m04 F 11m49 11m59 11m59 1 大会新

14 M55 557 船引　規正 56 兵　庫 F 9m82 F 10m91 10m91 2

15 M50 514 鈴木　義和 54 福　島 10m05 S 9m95 S 10m05 1

16 M50 503 佐藤　浩基 50 宮　城 m m m m m DNS

砲丸投



17 M35 351 小川　智之 35 群　馬 7m74 8m27 8m25 8m82 8m82 1

試
技
順

クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年齢 所属 １回目 ２回目 ３回目 ４回目 記 録
クラス
順位 備    考

1 W80 805 御供　妙子 80 川　西 m m m m 8m51 1 新設県記録・新設大会記録

2 W70 719 藤原　菅子 70 岩　手 m m m m 17m60 1

3 W60 609 門脇　やすよ 61 宮　城 m m m m 15m88 1

4 M90 901 細谷　愼一 91 山　形 m m m m m

5 M85 851 工藤　詢 85 天　童 m m m m m

6 M80 801 伊藤　貞夫 80 山　形 m m m m 22m82 1 県新、大会新

7 M70 717 早川　公庸 74 天　童 m m m m 20m47 4

8 M70 718 加藤　祐基 74 福　島 m m m m 28m71 1

9 M70 715 中塩　勝美 73 宮　城 m m m m 24m20 2

10 M70 706 三上　弘治 71 東　根 m m m m 21m67 3

11 M65 657 風間　和郎 67 福　島 m m m m 24m48 1

12 M60 604 鐙谷　研 61 酒　田 m m m m 21m59 3

13 M60 602 坂本　幸市郎 60 宮　城 m m m m 33m99 1

円盤投



14 M60 603 本橋　由次 60 東　京 m m m m 24m68 2

15 M55 561 阿部　善郎 58 宮　城 m m m m 37m78 1

16 M55 555 佐藤　克司 56 鶴　岡 m m m m 29m88 2

17 M50 503 佐藤　浩基 50 宮　城 m m m m 26m79 1

18 M35 351 小川　智之 35 群　馬 m m m m 20m61 1

試
技
順

クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年齢 所属 １回目 ２回目 ３回目 ４回目 記 録
クラス
順位 備    考

1 W80 805 御供　妙子 80 川　西 m m m m 12m82 1 新設県記録・新設大会記録

2 M80 801 伊藤　貞夫 80 山　形 m m m m 23m33 1 県新

3 M70 717 早川　公庸 74 天　童 m m m m 21m21 1

4 M70 706 三上　弘治 71 東　根 m m m m 14m85 2

5 M70 709 木谷　憲司 71 宮　城 m m m m 14m59 3

6 M65 657 風間　和郎 67 福　島 m m m m 27m19 1

7 M55 561 阿部　善郎 58 宮　城 m m m m 38m88 1

8 M55 555 佐藤　克司 56 鶴　岡 m m m m 35m69 2

ハンマー投



試
技
順

クラス ナンバー 氏　　　名 年齢 所属 １回目 ２回目 ３回目 ４回目 記 録
クラス
順位 備    考

1 W60 609 門脇　やすよ 61 宮　城 m m m m 20m59 1

2 W50 515 大類　みえ子 54 米　沢 m m m m 27m12 1 大会新

3 M90 901 細谷　愼一 91 山　形 m m m m 11m02 1

4 M75 753 鹿野　光正 76 山　形 m m m m 25m20 1 県新、大会新

5 M70 717 早川　公庸 74 天　童 m m m m 26m41 1

6 M70 715 中塩　勝美 73 宮　城 m m m m 23m47 2

7 M70 710 石田　槇男 71 秋　田 m m m m 22m69 3

8 M60 604 鐙谷　研 61 酒　田 m m m m 31m38 1

9 M60 603 本橋　由次 60 東　京 m m m m 31m20 2

10 M50 506 平　正俊 51 山　形 m m m m 43m40 1

11 M50 503 佐藤　浩基 50 宮　城 m m m m DNS

12 M35 358 赤澤　雄一 35 岩　手 m m m m 23m73 1

やり投


